Bibeltreff Chemnitz-Lutherplatz
Termine Gebetskreis 1/2025

Datum

22.01.
29.01.

05.02.
14.02.
19.02.
26.02.

14.03.
19.03.
26.03.

02.04.
11.04.
16.04.
23.04.
30.04.

09.05.
14.05.
21.05.
28.05.

04.06.
13.06.
18.06.
25.06.

Treffen bei:

Fam. Lohberger
Fam. Reiher

Micha Vogel
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. Forster
Rolf Lindenstraus

Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. WeiRbach
Fam. Reiher

Micha Vogel
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. Forster
Fam. WeiRbach
Rolf Lindenstraus

Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. Lohberger
Fam. Forster
Micha Vogel

Fam. WeiRbach
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Micha Vogel
Rolf Lindenstraus

jeden Mittwoch
Beginn: 19:00h

Telefon

729135
4958633

211792
Freitag, 19:00h
55663
91287753

Freitag, 19:00h

6946183

Freitag, 19:00h

Freitag, 19:00h

Freitag, 19:00h



